Break 

11:15 am to 1:15  : Valedictory ceremony, certification, Feedbacks 

1:15pm to 2:00 pm: Lunch 

2:00 pm  :  Program Ended and Checkout 

Fees (Donation):  

 Rs. 30,000 (Thirty Thousand Rupees Only) Per person in double sharing. 

 Rs. 25,000 (Twenty-Five Thousand Rupees Only) Per person in dormitory 

room (5 beds). 

QR CODE BANK DETAILS 

Bank: PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK, 

HARIDWAR 

Name: MARITYUNJAY MISSION, 

HARIDWAR 

A/C No: 4063000100105677 

IFSC Code: PUNB0406300                       

MICR Code: